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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАБАЛДАС Никита НОВ  3  0  1  V  V  V 0.500 2 16 4

СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  3  1  V  V  3 0.500 2 19 3

ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Максим МОС  1  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -12 9 6

СТЕЦУРИН Павел ПЕР  0  2  0  1  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

БЕЗГОДОВ Вячеслав СПБ  1  V  0  0  V  V 0.500 -5 13 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМБУР Владислав НОВ  1  1  0  V  V  0 0.333 -9 10 5

КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  2  0  V  V  0 0.500 -3 14 4

МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей САР  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 3 18 3

ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 2

ВЛАСОВ Владислав МОС  2  1  2  1  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ВАЛИЕВ Рамиль ТАТ  1  3  2  2  V  0 0.167 -8 12 6

ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС  0  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 -1 16 4

СЕМЕНОВ Даниил НИЖ  1  3  2  V  V  1 0.333 -4 15 5

ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ  0  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 17 3

ЕЗОВСКИХ Дмитрий ТАТ  1  V  1  1  1  1 0.167 -12 9 6

ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО  1  0  2  1  V  0 0.167 -13 8 7

ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 8 19 2

ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 23 1

ВАТЛЕЦЕВ Антон МРЭ  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 17 4

ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС  V  3  2  V  V  1 0.500 2 18 5

КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  0  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ВОРОБЬЁВ Андрей ОМС  0  3  1  3  V  3 0.167 -8 14 6

ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  2  0  1  0  V  0 0.167 -13 7 6

БЫКОВ Иван ТАТ  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 4

ЯКОВЛЕВ Илья КЕМ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 14 22 2

ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ  V  2  0  3  V  3 0.333 0 16 5

САФОНОВ Александр НОВ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ПОДОЛЯКО Алексей САМ  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 18 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АГАНИН Илья ПЕР  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 3

ДМИТРИНЁВ Глеб ОМС  0  2  1  2  V  1 0.167 -10 10 6

БУШУЕВ Валерий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 6 20 2

ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  V  V  2  3  V  2 0.500 5 19 4

ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ  1  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 -1 19 5

ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  0  0  0  0  3  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА  1  V  1  V  0  3 0.333 -6 13 5

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  0  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 -3 15 4

БРАГИН Максим НОВ  0  V  2  1  1  2 0.167 -11 10 7

БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  0  1  3  V  3  1 0.167 -9 12 6

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  3  V  1  V  V  2 0.500 0 18 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 19 3

МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЗЯБЛИКОВ Владимир САР  1  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 16 4

ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  0  0  2  1  3  V 0.167 -13 10 6

СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

СОЛДАТКИН Ярослав ОМС  1  1  1  V  1  V 0.333 -10 12 5

ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ  2  1  1  3  1  3 0.000 -13 11 7

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАТВЕЕВ Александр НОВ  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  V  2  2  2  V 0.400 0 14 5

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 5 17 2

ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 19 1

ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 2 15 4

ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 3 14 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Виталий НОВ  2  1  0  0  1  V 0.167 -15 8 7

ПЕТРОВ Савелий МРЭ  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 5 19 3

ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ  V  1  2  1  0  2 0.167 -11 10 6

ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2

КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ  V  1  V  1  1  V 0.500 1 15 4

ХРОНИН Артём МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 1

ДМИТРЕНКО Никита СПБ  3  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -3 16 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 23 2

КОЛЕГОВ Дмитрий ПЕР  0  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 2 14 3

КУЧЕР Макар СПБ  0  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -20 4 7

КУКЛИН Никита САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  0  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 -1 15 4

ШАКИРОВ Адель ТАТ  0  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -4 13 5

БОРИСОВ Дмитрий ПЕН  0  0  V  1  2  1 0.167 -14 8 6

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ  1  V  2  1  1  V 0.333 -7 13 7

НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 1

ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  1  2  2  V  0 0.333 -6 13 5

ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  V  3  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 20 3

БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  V  0  1  1  3  V 0.333 -6 13 5

МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ  3  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 0 19 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТЕПНОВ Андрей НОВ  0  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -17 6 7

КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО  V  2  3  V  1  0 0.333 -2 14 5

ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 2

ТРОПИН Тимур НОВ  V  V  1  2  V  2 0.500 1 17 3

ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС  V  0  2  V  V  2 0.500 -3 16 4

АБУНАГИМОВ Замир ТАТ  3  V  1  1  3  2 0.167 -7 14 6

БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ  V  3  2  V  3  3 0.333 0 19 4

МОИСЕЕВ Федор ТАТ  2  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -11 10 6

ЯКОВЧЕНКО Вячеслав СПБ  V  2  3  0  2  0 0.167 -12 11 7

ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 7 21 3

ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 20 2

ЮДИН Сергей САМ  V  3  V  1  1  0 0.333 -8 13 5

ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ  1  0  0  3  1 0.000 -15 5 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 17 2

МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 4 14 3

КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  1  V  0  2  V 0.400 -6 11 4

РАДИОНОВ Владислав САМ  0  V  1  0  2 0.200 -10 7 5
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАИЧЕНКО Кирилл НОВ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 -1 17 3

ПЫХТЫРЕВ Роман ОМС  0  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15 5

АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  V  2  3  2  1 0.333 -3 16 6

ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ  3  2  V  1  3  1 0.167 -8 14 7

МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС  3  0  V  V  V  2 0.500 -2 17 4

ХРИСТИЧ Кирилл КРА  V  3  V  V  3  0 0.500 -1 18 2

МАХЛОНОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Глеб САР  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 17 2

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ  V  2  0  1  V 0.400 -5 11 5

ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС  2  3  V  3  V 0.400 4 16 4

ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 15 3

КОМЗАЛОВ Илья ТАТ  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНИСИМОВ Владислав ТАТ  V  0  V  V  2 0.600 1 14 3

КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ  2  1  0  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 17 2

ЕРОНДЕЙКИН Даниил МРЭ  2  V  1  3  0 0.200 -6 10 5

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС  1  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 13 4

ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ДАНИЛОВ Михаил ТАТ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 15 3

СИВЕРСКИЙ Владислав НОВ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 16 2

ТРОПИН Александр СПБ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

НАЗАРОВ Михаил ЯРО  1  2  2  V  1 0.200 -6 10 5

НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС  1  0  1  V  V 0.400 -3 10 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
6 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
7 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 МАХЛОНОВ Алексей НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
9 ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

10 СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
11 ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
12 ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
13 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
14 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
15 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован
16 ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
17 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
18 ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
18 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
20 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
21 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
22 СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
23 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
24 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
25 НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
26 ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
27 ШИЛОНОСОВ Анастасий ПЕР 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
28 БУШУЕВ Валерий МОС 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
29 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
30 ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
31 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
32 СИВЕРСКИЙ Владислав НОВ 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
33 ЯКОВЛЕВ Илья КЕМ 0.667 14 22 квалифицирован
34 АГАНИН Илья ПЕР 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
34 ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
36 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
37 ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
38 ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
39 ПЕТРОВ Савелий МРЭ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
40 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
41 ПОДОЛЯКО Алексей САМ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
42 ВАТЛЕЦЕВ Антон МРЭ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
43 МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей САР 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
44 БЫКОВ Иван ТАТ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
45 СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Глеб САР 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
45 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
47 ДАНИЛОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
48 МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
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49 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
50 ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
51 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
52 АНИСИМОВ Владислав ТАТ 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
53 ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
54 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован
55 СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
56 ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
57 ШАБАЛДАС Никита НОВ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
58 КОЛЕГОВ Дмитрий ПЕР 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
59 ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
59 ТРОПИН Тимур НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
61 КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
62 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
63 ЗЯБЛИКОВ Владимир САР 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
64 ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
65 ХРИСТИЧ Кирилл КРА 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
66 ЗАИЧЕНКО Кирилл НОВ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
67 КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
68 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
69 МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
70 ПЫХТЫРЕВ Роман ОМС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
71 ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
72 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
73 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
74 ШАКИРОВ Адель ТАТ 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
75 БЕЗГОДОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
76 ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС 0.400 4 16 квалифицирован
77 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
78 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
79 НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
80 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
81 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован
82 ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ 0.333 0 19 квалифицирован
82 МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ 0.333 0 19 квалифицирован
84 РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
85 КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
86 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
86 ДМИТРЕНКО Никита СПБ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
88 СЕМЕНОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
89 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
89 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
89 ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
92 НИКИФОРОВ Александр СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
93 ЮДИН Сергей САМ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
94 САМБУР Владислав НОВ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
95 СОЛДАТКИН Ярослав ОМС 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован
96 МОИСЕЕВ Федор ТАТ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
97 ЕРОНДЕЙКИН Даниил МРЭ 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован
97 НАЗАРОВ Михаил ЯРО 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован
99 РАДИОНОВ Владислав САМ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
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100 АБУНАГИМОВ Замир ТАТ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован
101 ВОРОБЬЁВ Андрей ОМС 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован
101 ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован
103 ВАЛИЕВ Рамиль ТАТ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
104 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
105 ДМИТРИНЁВ Глеб ОМС 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
106 БРАГИН Максим НОВ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
106 ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
108 ЯКОВЧЕНКО Вячеслав СПБ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
109 ЕЗОВСКИХ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
109 КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Максим МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
111 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
112 ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
113 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
114 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
115 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Витали НОВ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
116 СТЕПНОВ Андрей НОВ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
117 ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
118 ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
119 КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
120 ВЛАСОВ Владислав МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
121 КОМЗАЛОВ Илья ТАТ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
122 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
122 СТЕЦУРИН Павел ПЕР 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
124 МАТВЕЕВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
125 КУЧЕР Макар СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
126 ТРОПИН Александр СПБ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
127 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
128 САФОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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